
	SANTA FE DIRECTORY BY ADDRESS
 
	Updated 5/31/2025


	91st CIRCLE-outside
	LAST 
NAME(S)
	FIRST NAME(S)
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	6600
	Schawb
Bonfield
	Luis
Nan
	
nanbonfield@gmail.com

	6606
	Chatt
	Ronni & Renee
	Renee.chatt@gmail.com

	6612
	Kaufman
	Greg & Jan
	kaufmanfla@gmail.com

	6618
	Fahrenbach
	Ron & Joey
	jandrf1@hotmail.com

	6624
	Taylor
	Doug & Maureen
	ud1969@live.com

	6630
	Burka
	Ron & Judy
	stonecreekjudy@yahoo.com

	6636
	VACANT
	
	Previously T. Kelley

	6642
	Kennedy
	Roger
	rogier2010@live.com

	6648
	Tagmyer
	John & Kathy
	Kathiet3@gmail.com

	6652
	Wheaton
	Mark & Diane
	dianewheaton@gmail.com

	6658
	Martin
Parsons
	Jerry
Deborah
	
deborah_32082@yahoo.com

	6670
	Hincks
	Bob
	bobhincks@gmail.com

	6678
	Schinsing
	Donald “Skip”
	Skip.schining@gmail.com

	6684
	MacKenzie
	Kevin
	kbmack@comcast.net

	6690
	Nabor
	Joyce
	myoliver1992@gmail.com

	6698
	Tornatone
	Joe & Elaine
	eft227@hotmail.com

	6704
	Long
	Helen
	helenlong1272@aol.com

	6710
	Raines
	Morgan & Kristy
	raines@telstar-online.net

	6716
	Richter
	Dan & Holley
	Holleyann27@gmail.com

	6722
	Maddux
	Carol
	carolmaddux@gmail.com

	6728
	Kelly
	Victoria
	kellyvictoria@verizon.net

	6732
	Wallin
	Marty & Carol
	wallincw@gmail.com

	6736
	Nelson
Riggs
	Craig
Demi
	
driggs526@yahoo.com

	6740
	Watts
	Jim
	jimwatts78@gmail.com

	6744
	Cupitt
	Howard & Julia
	cupitth@gmail.com

	6748
	Royall
	Bill & Wilma
	royallb@optonline.net

	6752
	Goss
	Ed & Cory
	gossdis@yahoo.com

	6758
	Sumey
	Deborah
	Deborah.sumey@gmail.com

	6762
	Motsis
	George & Donna
	motsisgeorge@gmail.com
donnamotsis@gmail.com

	6768
	Deufel
	Joe & Joni
	jdeufel@charter.net

	6772
	Bell
Borger
	Geoff 
Connie
	
cb6772@icloud.com

	6776
	Roberge
	Tom
	

	6780
	VACANT
	 For sale
	 

	6784
	Deane
Essler
	Barbara
Tina
	bigdeane@hotmail.com

	6790
	Roth
	Sue
	sroth34481@gmail.com

	6796
	Rooney
	Ed & Amy
	amyrinky@aol.com

	SW 91st CIRCLE-inside

	6631
	Fisher
	Tom & Kathy
	fisherktom@embarqmail.com

	6639
	Beam
	Judy
	loujub@gmail.com

	6645
	Ceritto
	Stan & Ginger
	gingiebest1@gmail.com

	6653
	Webster
	George & Theo
	Theogeorge47@yahoo.com

	6659
	Schmidt
	Penny
	penny@millenia-ltd.com

	6671
	Freeman
Abight
	Bill
Kaye
	wwf1671@yahoo.com
kabight7907@gmail.com

	6739
	Prothro
	Carol
	carola822@aol.com

	6743
	VACANT
	For sale
	

	6747
	McGinn
	Bonnie
	b.g.mcginn@gmail.com

	6751
	Cordova
	Pete & Donna
	Donnamcordova@msn.com

	6755
	Martin
	Mary
	tomandmarymartin@aol.com

	6767
	Lesmerises
	Bill & Gissele
	abcfab@yahoo.com

	SW 65 LOOP-outside
	

	9102
	Baggarly
	Claire
	cbaggarly@gmail.com

	9106
	Tatham
	Mark & Angelique
	marktatham@me.com
atatham@mac.com

	9110
	Moore
	Bob & Jennifer
	bandjonline3986@gmail.com

	9114
	White
	Tom & Pat
	thomaswhitect@yahoo.com
pwstorytime@gmail.com

	9118
	VACANT
	 For sale
	 

	9120
	Hibbs
	Daryl & Sally
	sjh122854@yahoo.com

	9124
	Morrone
Richard
	Vic
Karen
	morrone.vic@embarqmail.com
kcrichard5137@hotmail.com

	9126
	Rocky
	Charles
	sunchasersgroup@yahoo.com

	9130
	Gribbin
	Lloyd & Jane
	ligribbin@att.net

	9134
	Yezzi
	Massimo & April
	Apriljyezzi@gmail.com

	9138
	McFarlan
Amaya
	Sean
Sandra
	Boopsa66@hotmail.com

	9142
	Jones
	Don & Deb
	debbiemorrall8@yahoo.com

	9146
	Most
Livingston
	Mark 
Kathy
	stitchfromheart@aol.com

	9150
	Snyder
	Trent & Reina
	reinasnyder@gmail.com

	9154
	Lutty
	Helmut & Aida
	hlutty677@gmail.com

	9158
	Spradlin
	Bruce & Sandra
	s.spradlin.2561@gmail.com

	9162
	Kes
	John & Anita
	a.kes100@gmail.com

	9166
	Skeel
	Gary & Phylis
	p_skeel@yahoo.com

	9170
	Darling
	Greg & Tawna
	Tawnalee@aol.com

	9174
	Van Baalen
	David& Susanne
	susannevanbaalen@gmail.com

	9178
	Schmoldt
	Dale & Irene
	renie7117@gmail.com

	9182
	Salmose
Peffly
	Butch
Joyce
	
joycepeffly@gmail.com

	9186
	Gray
	Gary & Leslie
	lesliegray4404@comcast.net

	9190
	Elworthy
	Roy & MaryAnn
	twogirls25@yahoo.com

	9194
	Carroll
	Jack & Sue
	gorda1148@gmail.com

	9198
	Norman
	Steve & Sandra
	nocatee@hotmail.com

	SW 65th LOOP-inside
	

	9199
	Gaysinsky
	Simon& Beatrice
	sibe17@aol.com

	9191
	Reynolds
	Dean & Jodi
	Dolcevita@gmail.com

	9187
	Hobbs
	Jack & Sarah
	sarahobbs783@gmail.com

	9181
	Campbell
	Dan & Gail
	cdgcamp@aol.com

	9175
	Szczawinski
	Gerry & Cali
	Calitvfla@gmail.com

	9147
	Steinuachs
	Chris
	Steiny0919@gmail.com

	9143
	Whitaker
	Jessie
	Jgw3711@gmail.com


	9139
	Pike
	John & Gloria
	gloria_p@yahoo.com

	9135
	Sarnowski
	Karl & Ruth
	karlskj48@aol.com
ruthski@aol.com

	9131
	Kroyer
	Steve & Liz
	Katzoo218@yahoo.com

	9127
	Fitzgerald
	Norm & Pam
	fitzgeraldnj926@gmail.com

	9123
	Adams
	Michael & Betty
	midbaybets@gmail.com



